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College by First Degree 

 

College of Applied Science and Technology (22% of alumni; 16% of board) 

• Jennifer Aurora ’96  Agribusiness 

• Brent Scholl ’81  Agribusiness 

• Juan Marcos Fernandez ’80 Agriculture 

• Stan Shingles ’82, M.S. ’88 Recreation & Park Administration/Health Physical  

  Education& Recreation 

 

College of Arts and Sciences (34% of alumni; 52% of board) 

• Karyn L. Aguirre ’86  Mass Communications 

• Danielle Alexander ’17  Sociology 

• Danielle Brink ’06  Journalism 

• Breana Brown ’17  English 

• Matt Coates ’11  Communication 

• Richard Greenfield ’17  Political Science 

• Jenna Goldsmith ’08, M.A.’10 English Studies 

• Jay Groves ’80, M.S. ’83 Communication  

• Lutitia Mills ’91  Political Science 

• Nikita Richards ’06, M.S. ’15 Political Science, Communication 

• Matthew Rillie ’15  Sociology/Women and Gender Studies 

• Toni Wells ’16  Organizational Leadership and Communication 

• Diane Wolf ’89 ’92, M.S. ’94, Ph.D. ’15 Public Relations/Secondary Education/Education    

  Administration 

 

College of Business (19% of alumni; 16% of board) 

• Genena Armstrong ’92  Business Management 

• Tim Griffin ’93  Business Administration 

• Noah Kraulidis ’20  Marketing 

• Susan Nelson-Brown ’78 Accounting 

 

College of Education (17% of alumni; 8% of board) 

• John Davenport, Ph.D. ’15 Education Administration 

• Daniel Jackson ’18  Elementary Education 

 

Mennonite College of Nursing (2% of alumni; 0% of board) 

 

 

Wonsook Kim College of Fine Arts (6% of alumni; 8% of board) 

• Christina Westbrook ’14  Art 

• Joe McGuire ’77   Art 



Decade by First Degree 

 

1950s and Earlier (1.1% of alumni; 0% of board)   

 

1960s (4% of alumni; 0% of board) 

 

1970s (13% of alumni; 8% of board) 

• Joe McGuire ’77 

• Susan Nelson-Brown ’78 

 

1980s (16% of alumni; 24% of board) 

• Karyn L. Aguirre ’86 

• Juan Marcos Fernandez ’80 

• Jay Groves ’80, M.S. ’83 

• Brent Scholl ’81 

• Stan Shingles ’82, M.S. ’88 

• Diane Wolf ’89 ’92, M.S. ’94, Ph.D. ’15 

 

1990s (17% of alumni; 16% of board) 

• Genena Armstrong ’92 

• Jennifer Aurora ’96 

• Tim Griffin ’93 

• Lutitia Mills ’91 

 

2000s (19% of alumni; 12% of board) 

• Danielle Brink ’06 

• Jenna Goldsmith ’08, M.A.’10 

• Nikita Richards ’06, M.S. ’15 

 

2010s (20% of alumni; 36% of board) 

• Danielle Alexander ’17 

• Breana Brown ’17 

• Matt Coates ’11 

• John Davenport, Ph.D. ’15  

• Richard Greenfield ’17  

• Daniel Jackson ’18 

• Matthew Rillie ’15 

• Toni Wells ’16 

• Christina Westbrook ’14 

 

2020s (10% of alumni; 4% of board) 

• Noah Kraulidis ’20 

 

 

 

 
 


